
Lee Woodward, TRMC
President
City Secretary | La Porte
281-471-5020
 woodwardl@laportetx.gov

Alicia Richardson, TRMC
President-elect
City Secretary | North Richland Hills
817-427-6061
arichardson@nrhtx.com

Gretchen Mercer, TRMC
Vice President
City Secretary | Canyon
806-655-5000
gmercer@canyontx.com

Michelle Hicks, TRMC
Treasurer
City Secretary | Waco
254-750-5750
mhicks@wacotx.gov

Rebecca Huerta, TRMC
Secretary
City Secretary | Corpus Christi
361-826-3105
rebeccah@cctexas.com

Jannette Goodall, TRMC
Immediate Past President
City Secretary | Fort Worth
817-392-6161
jannette.goodall@fortworthtexas.gov

2024 TMCA EXECUTIVE BOARD
OFFICERS

TRUSTEES

Shelley George, TRMC
Advisory Management Committee 

Chair
City Secretary | Allen
214-509-4105
sgeorge@cityofallen.org

Miriam Sheehan, TRMC
Administrative Director | TMCA/TMCCP
940-565-3488
miriam.sheehan@unt.edu 

Amy C. Holt, PhD, TRMC
Education Director | TMCA/TMCCP
940-565-3488
amy.holt@unt.edu

EX OFFICIO MEMBERS

Shawna Atkinson, TRMC
City Secretary | Abilene
325-676-6202
shawna.atkinson@

abilenetx.gov

Alice Holloway, TRMC
City Secretary | Joshua
817-558-7447
aholloway@

cityofjoshuatx.us

Deborah Sorensen, 
TRMC
City Secretary | Royse City
972-524-4825
deborah.sorensen@

roysecity.com

Roxanne Benitez, TRMC
City Secretary | Stafford
281-261-3902
rbenitez@staffordtx.gov

Sharon McFadden, TRMC
City Secretary |  

Mineral Wells
940-328-7702
smcfadden@

mineralwellstx.gov

Tina Stewart, TRMC
City Secretary | The Colony
972-624-3105
tstewart@thecolonytx.gov

Frances Aguilar, TRMC
City Secretary | Pearland
281-652-1655
faguilar@pearlandtx.gov

Mona Lisa Galicia, TRMC
City Secretary |  

Grand Prairie
972-237-8035
mgalicia@gptx.org

Michael Muscarello, 
TRMC
City Secretary | Webster
281-316-4144
mmuscarello@

cityofwebster.com

Stephanie Storm, TRMC
City Secretary | Wylie
972-516-6022
stephanie.storm@

wylietexas.gov

Kara Andrepont, TRMC
City Secretary | Lufkin
936-633-0244
kara@cityoflufkin.com

Shelley Goodwin, TRMC
City Secretary | 

Fredericksburg
830-997-7521
sgoodwin@fbgtx.org

Crystal Roan, TRMC
City Secretary |  

Missouri City
281-403-8686
croan@mctx.gov

Bobbie Jo Taylor, TRMC
City Secretary | Ovilla
972-617-7262
btaylor@cityofovilla.org


